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Bgtjr:n: 29" August 2015 g;"s‘?:

Subject: Decision No.: 4 roument No.:
Pfedmét:  Rozhodnuti &. 4 C. dokumentu:

From: The Clerk of the Course Number of pages: 1
Od: Reditel rally Poget stran:

To: To the affected crews Attachments:

Komu: Dot¢enym posadkam Prilohy:

Affected crews have been shown the yellow flag in the SS 6. The Clerk of the Course

after due deliberation

according Art. 39 of FIA Regional Rally Championships Sporting Regulations:

Therefore a notional time of:
Will be given to st. no.: 35

And notional time of:
Will be given to st. no.: 51

And notional time of:
Will be given to st. no.: 54

And notional time of:

Will be given to following st. no.:

decided

11:00,7
10:38,3
10:43,0

10:57,9
55, 56

\

Yo

Miloslav Regher
Clerk of the Course

Decision CoC no. 4/ Rozhodnuti feditele €. 4
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